(E7zmESYT)

KR

THRIOEEEE-VIENETEER

[l 35

.
O
|,

R R
L i E T AT LU AS)

fil
cBE1O0OFEDEYE

AT #l
(&

A

B

)

GEES Y

(

Y
-

R
4
RS
N
n
*
>
U
N
_._u_
_+_

15

. ) . 1.8

0 © < N o

10

o
Ko

EENEHYH

160
140
120
100

80
60

20
0

#

#

e
S

IA/0L
A/0OL
AL/0OL
m oL
o0l
1./0L
N6
A6
ANL/6
m-6
o6
16
A8
A8
AN/8
m 8
o8
1.8
/L
AL
AN/L
m L
oL
1L
/9
A9
N9
m. 9
o9
1.9
/S
A/S
ANL/S
m s
jipege]
179

N
{
Al
N
RS
A
N
._l
m [o°] © < N (=]
Y & :
K B
A
"
N
{Q
\/
:/ A
H
H
o o o o o o
) =3 5] 159 -

#

ER

#

L]

A
B

o4

AEEEAY

Y3
e FEE

=P s DTAN

pInOL
A/OL
Aol
m Ok
I 0L
101
n/6
A6
N6
m./6
1.6
1.6
n-g
A8
N8
m/8
1.8
1.8
n L
AL
ML
m L
I L
1/L
n-9
A9
A9
m/9
n/9
1.9
/s
ASS
A/S
m/s
1.5
, . 1/8

30

25
20
15



)

g
2!

Y
-

HYETFTHRA N

50

40

30




